
 

 

Haderslev 22/23.11.2014 

 

H. KÅRDE - MINIVÅBEN 

1. Alexander Dahl Jensen                         FKSJ 
2. Alex Santus                                         FKSJ  

3. Oliver Dahl Jensen                               FKSJ  
3. Patrick Pedersen                                  OFK 
5. Asger Melchior Enggaard                   OFK 
 

 

 



H. FLEURET - MINIVÅBEN 

 
1. Erik Buus Steffensen                  Thisted 
2. Alexander Mignola From               JAF 

3. Theodor Bramsing Bach               AAF   
3. Julius A.T. Guilbert                     Viborg 
5. Simon Strømgaard                     Thisted   

6. Jeppe Svanborg                         Thisted 
7. Max Raldin                                Thisted 
8. Christoffer Warren                      Varde 
 

 

D. FLEURET - MINIVÅBEN 
 
1. Fanny Henriksen                         Varde 
2. Stine Olstrøm                             Varde 

3. Sofie Christiansen                       Varde 
3. Amalie Wøhlk                             Thisted 
5. Katrine Larsen                             Varde 

6. Camilla Haack Vadstrup                 AAF 
7. Arianna Morelli                             AAF 
8. Elisa Candian                              Varde 

9. Ea Lykke Hansen                         Viborg 

 

 
H. KÅRDE - DRENG /PIGER 

 
1. Peter Kokborg                               FKSJ  
2. Jens Jorgen G. Kristensen               JAF                                               

3. Andreas Dohn                               FKSJ 
 



H. FLEURET - DRENG / PIGER 

 
1. Rasmus Thor Hee Iversen                 JAF 
3. Sebastian Schmidt Madsen              Varde 

3. Marcus Sebastian Gert                      JAF    
   

 
D. FLEURET - DRENG/ PIGER 
 

1. Louisa Frese                                     JAF 
2. Sophie Damsgaard Salomonsen         JAF 
 

 
D. KÅRDE – KADET  

 
1. Michelle Bøgehøj                               OFK    
______________________________________ 

                   
H. KÅRDE - KADET 
 

1. Magnus Petersen                              JAF 
2. Rasmus K. Kjær                               OFK 
3. Bjarke Hartvig Wadstrøm                FNJSV  

 

 
H. KÅRDE – JUNIOR 
 

1. Morten  Pedersen                              OFK 
2. Frej  Juul Vilhelmsen                         FKSJ 
 
 



D . FLEURET – KADET 

  
1. Sophie Haack Vadstrup                    AAF    
_______________________________________       

H. FLEURET – KADET 
 
1. Marcus Hansen                               Varde 

2. Jonathan Howard                            Varde 
3. Anton Burgdorf                               Varde 
3. Jan Mose Andersen                         Varde 
5. Daniel Howard                                Varde 

6. Dennis Long                                    AAF 
 

 
H . FLEURET – JUNIOR 
  

1. Julius Sørensen                                JAF 
2. Jasper Carlsen                                Varde 
3. Steffan Pedrsen                              Varde 

3. Christoffer Lauridsen                       Varde            
5. Sophus V. Birk                                Varde  
_______________________________________ 

 
D. FLEURET – SENIOR 
 
1. Laura  Patahare                               Varde 

2. Gabriela Carballo                              OFK  
3. Ana-Maria Popescu                          Viborg 
3. Louise Vestergaard                            JAF 

5. Sofie Riis Andersen                            JAF 
_______________________________________     



 

H. FLEURET – SENIOR 
 
1. Emil Fynboe                                    JAF 

2. Thibaut Guilbert                            Viborg 
3. Sebastian P. Aagaard                      OFK 
3. Erik Enggaard                                 OFK 

5. Jasper Carlsen                               Varde 
6. Christoffer Lauridsen                      Varde  
7. Mikkel Hansen                                 AAF 
8. Frej  Juul Vilhelmsen                       FKSJ 

9. Flemming Olstrøm                         Varde 
10. Sophus V. Birk                            Varde     
11. Steffan Pedrsen                           Varde 

 
_______________________________________ 
 

 
D. KÅRDE – SENIOR 
 
1. Sofie Riis Andersen                          JAF  

2. Ida S. Petersen                               OFK 
3. Michala Glitvad                                JAF   
3. Kinga Pusz                                      OFK 

5. Laura  Patahare                              Varde 
6. Diana Pedersen                               AAF 
7. Gabriela Carballo                             OFK 

8. Louise Vestergaard                          JAF 
9. Michelle Bøgehøj                             OFK    
 

 



H. KÅRDE – SENIOR 

 
1. Lasse  Grandal                                  OFK        
2. Erik Enggaard                                   OFK 

3. Emil Fynboe                                      JAF 
3. Sebastian P. Aagaard                         OFK 
5. Morten  Pedersen                              OFK 

6. Zoltan Hricz                                      AAF 
7. Jasper Carlsen                                  Varde 
8. Frej  Juul Vilhelmsen                         FKSJ  
9. Christoffer Lauridsen                        Varde  

10. Mikkel Hansen                                AAF 
11. Jan B. Arentoft                                IFS 
12. Morten Asmark Andersen                 JAF 

13. Bjarke  M.  Madsen                          JAF 
14. Ole Kristensen                                AAF 
15. Claus Juhl Hansen                          FKSJ 

16. Ole Kokborg                                   FKSJ 
17. Jorg Schullehner                             JAF 
 

 

 
 
KÅRDE – HOLD 
 

1. OFK            (Sebastian , Morten , Erik) 
2. JAF   1        (Jorg, Bjarke, Michala) 
3. FKSJ           (Ole, Claus, Frej) 

4. AAF            (Diana, Ole, Mikkel) 
 
 



 

FLEURET – HOLD 
 
1. JAF  (Louise, Emil, Jasper) 

2. Varde (Stefan, Sophus, Christoffer) 
 
 


